Position

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Teacher Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Principal, K-8 Charter School

Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct

Elementary Teacher

Teacher Rsp

Senior School Scrty Elem

Custodian Head |
Custodian

School Account Clerk

Elem Library Coordinator

Inst Asst Full Inclusion

Other Positions Held

Instructional Asst,
Plygrnd Supervisor
W/Ben

la/Misc Categorical,
Instructional Asst

K-12 Education Entity

Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools

Department

Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter

Cherry Valley Charter

Cherry Valley Charter

Total Wages

$74,508
$74,370
$74,106
$70,805
$70,195
$67,772
$67,494
$67,195
$66,698
$65,483
$65,149
$62,285
$61,873
$59,291
$58,041
$57,916
$51,252
$49,170
$48,248
$48,248
$48,157
$42,949
$42,332
$30,579

$27,234

$24,641

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,216
$20,205
$20,184
$19,911
$19,861
$19,661
$19,970
$12,194
$19,183
$19,473
$19,445
$11,340
$19,175
$18,962
$18,858
$19,196
$11,401
$18,126
$18,051
$12,083
$19,568
$18,947
$12,491
$17,709

$17,182

$17,002



Elementary Teacher Elementary Teacher,

Secondary Teacher,
Secondary Teacher

Inst Asst Special Ed
Principal Substitute
Inst Asst Full Inclusion Inst Asst Full Inclusion
Inst Asst Special Ed
Inst Asst Special Ed
Cafeteria Assistant | Cafeteria Assistant |
Inst Asst Special Ed Inst Asst Special Ed
Inst Asst Full Inclusion

Elementary Teacher

Inst Asst Special Ed

Elementary Teacher

Inst Asst Special Ed

Elementary Teacher

Inst Asst Special Ed Plygrnd Supervisor No

Benefits
Instr Asst Special Ed
Inst Asst Special Ed
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits
Principal, Chrtrs Schl
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits

Instructional Asst

Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools
Petaluma City Schools

Petaluma City Schools

Cherry Valley Charter

Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter

Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter
Cherry Valley Charter

$23,739

$22,226
$21,330
$21,041
$20,098
$19,641
$18,318
$18,090
$17,233
$16,639
$16,090
$15,136
$12,400
$10,164

$8,366

$5,591
$5,069
$2,562
$1,991
$884
$175
$67

$1,958

$2,655
$0
$7,457
$12,966
$2,342
$7,767
$2,157
$2,134
$1,466
$1,290
$1,671
$4,861
$838
$954

$686
$2,152
$0
$236
$73
$0
$135



