Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$74,508	\$20,216
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$74,370	\$20,205
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$74,106	\$20,184
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$70,805	\$19,911
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$70,195	\$19,861
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$67,772	\$19,661
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$67,494	\$19,970
Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$67,195	\$12,194
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$66,698	\$19,183
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$65,483	\$19,473
Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$65,149	\$19,445
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$62,285	\$11,340
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$61,873	\$19,175
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$59,291	\$18,962
Teacher Rsp		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$58,041	\$18,858
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$57,916	\$19,196
Principal, K-8 Charter School		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$51,252	\$11,401
Elem Teacher Class Size Reduct		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$49,170	\$18,126
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$48,248	\$18,051
Teacher Rsp		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$48,248	\$12,083
Senior School Scrty Elem		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$48,157	\$19,568
Custodian Head I		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$42,949	\$18,947
Custodian		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$42,332	\$12,491
School Account Clerk	Instructional Asst, Plygrnd Supervisor W/Ben	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$30,579	\$17,709
Elem Library Coordinator	la/Misc Categorical, Instructional Asst	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$27,234	\$17,182
Inst Asst Full Inclusion		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$24,641	\$17,002

Elementary Teacher	Elementary Teacher, Secondary Teacher, Secondary Teacher	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$23,739	\$1,958
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$22,226	\$2,655
Principal Substitute		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$21,330	\$0
Inst Asst Full Inclusion	Inst Asst Full Inclusion	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$21,041	\$7,457
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$20,098	\$12,966
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$19,641	\$2,342
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cafeteria Assistant I	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$18,318	\$7,767
Inst Asst Special Ed	Inst Asst Special Ed	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$18,090	\$2,157
Inst Asst Full Inclusion		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$17,233	\$2,134
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$16,639	\$1,466
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$16,090	\$1,290
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$15,136	\$1,671
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$12,400	\$4,861
Elementary Teacher		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$10,164	\$838
Inst Asst Special Ed	Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits	Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$8,366	\$954
Instr Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$5,591	\$686
Inst Asst Special Ed		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$5,069	\$2,152
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$2,562	\$0
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$1,991	\$236
Principal, Chrtrs Schl		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$884	\$73
Plygrnd Supervisor No Benefits		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$175	\$0
Instructional Asst		Petaluma City Schools	Cherry Valley Charter	\$67	\$135